Dive card selection
Personal data
Family
Payment
Finished!

Dear new customer,

unfortunately one of the two following cases occurred:

  1. You exceeded the allowed session length (90 minutes length of stay per page).
  2. OR
  3. You clicked the browsers "Back" button after submitting the last page, i.e. AFTER concluding the contract.

These are your options:

case 1:

Unfortunately the process was aborted. Please start again.

case 2:

Your application has been sent successfully, you already should have received an e-mail with your confirmation. If you want to correct an error or add some information, please contact our customer service dialling +49 421 22227-10 or sending an e-mail to service@aqua-med.eu.

Your aqua med team